190 Detroit Street   •  Cary, Illinois 60013   •  Phone:  847-639-5600   •  Fax:  847-639-2199   •  Web:  www.durexindustries.com  •  TOLL FREE:  800-762-3468
BAND HEATERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
119
D B H - 0 8 M 0 4 0 - 1 0 0 0 5 D
Inner Diameter of Heater
(Full Inch) 8.75”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Duro�ex
Band Heater
Width
(Full Inch) 4.0”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Voltage Per Half
Use Table #3
Wattage Per Sheet
Use Table #2
0075 = 75W
0500 = 500W
1250 = 1250W
112L = 11,250W
Termination
T = Threaded Stud
S = Sheet Metal Box
B = Braided Leads
F = Flex Hose Leads
X = Special
C B H - 0 8 M 0 4 0 - 1 0 0 0 5 D
Inner Diameter of Heater
(Full Inch) 8.75”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Ceramic
Band Heater
Width
(Full Inch) 4.0”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Voltage Per Half
Use Table #3
Wattage Per Sheet
Use Table #2
0075 = 75W
0500 = 500W
1250 = 1250W
112L = 11,250W
Termination
S = Post Terminals
L = Outside Sheath with
       Strain Relief (Optional
        Overbraid or Armor)
B = Terminal Box
M B H - 0 8 M 0 4 0 - 1 0 0 0 5 D
Inner Diameter of Heater
(Full Inch) 8.75”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Mica
Band Heater
Width
(Full Inch) 4.0”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Voltage Per Half
Use Table #3
Wattage Per Sheet
Use Table #2
0075 = 75W
0500 = 500W
1250 = 1250W
112L = 11,250W